	Специальность
	План приема
	Подано заявлений

	
	Бюджет
	Внебюджет
	Бюджет
	Внебюджет

	
	
	
	всего
	оригиналов
	всего
	оригиналов

	Сестринское дело 
(очная форма обучения)
	75
	30
	33
	30
	
	

	Сестринское дело
(очно-заочная форма обучения (вечерняя))
	50
	
	75
	72
	22
	22

	Лечебное дело
(очная форма обучения)
	25
	5
	35
	32
	
	

	Стоматология профилактическая
(очная форма обучения)
	25
	5
	4
	4
	
	

	Лаборатория диагностическая
(очная форма обучения)
	25
	5
	9
	6
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